

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE:CrI.P.No.2289 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	28.06.2024	<u>BVLNC, J</u> None appeared for the petitioner. Learned Assistant Public Prosecutor representing for respondent No.1/State present. List the matter on 26.07.2024. Pmk <u>BVLNC, J</u>	

--	--	--	--