

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No. Cri.P.No.2289 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 16.                | 21.08.2025  | <p><b><u>Dr.VJP, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned Asst.Public Prosecutor would submit that charge sheet is filed in this matter.</p> <p>None represented for the Petitioner(s).</p> <p>List the matter after two (02) weeks.</p> <p><i>Dinesh</i></p> <p><b>Dr.VJP, J</b></p> |                        |