

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.2289 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.04.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> The Station House Officer, Mangalagiri Police Station, is directed to submit the status report in FIR No.307 of 2021 of Mangalagiri Police Station. Post on 20.04.2026. Dr.YLR,J PRA	